
  AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 
2016 

 

 
 
 

4A NPSL OLYMPIC DIVISION 
 
 
Auburn  711 E Main St  NE, Auburn 98002 (253) 931-4880 
Auburn Riverside  501 Oravetz Road, Auburn 98092 (253) 804-5154 
Auburn Mountainview  28900 124th Ave SE, Auburn, 98092 (253) 804-4539 
Decatur  2800 SW 320th St, Federal Way 98023 (253) 945-5200 
Enumclaw  226 Semanski Street South, Enumclaw 98022 (360) 802-7669 
Federal Way 30611 16th Ave S, Federal Way 98003 (253) 945-5400 
Thomas Jefferson 4248 S. 288th St, Auburn 98001 (253) 945-5600  
Todd Beamer 35999 16th Ave S. Federal Way 98003 (253) 945-2570 
 
 
 
Scheduled dates and times subject to change 
 
 
Date Event Opponent/Location   Time 
    
Friday, September 2 V Football AHS @ Kent Meridian 7:00 p.m. 
    
Monday, September 5 JV Football Kent Meridian @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, September 6 V Girls Soccer Peninsula @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive Raven Jamboree 3:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, September 7 V Boys Tennis Beamer @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 JV Boys Tennis AHS @ Beamer 3:30 p.m. 
    
Thursday, September 8 V Football Tahoma @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Olympia @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 9 V Boys Tennis Enumclaw @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Saturday, September 10 Cross Country Bellarmine Invitational  9:00 a.m. 
    
Monday, September 12 JV Football AHS @ Tahoma 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Tahoma @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Mountainview 3:30 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ S. Kitsap 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
    
    



Tuesday, September 13 V Girls Soccer AHS vs Jefferson @ Federal Way 5:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Kennedy @ AHS @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Enumclaw 7:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, September 14 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Jefferson 3:30 p.m. 
 Cross Country AHS vs Beamer @ Celebration Park 4:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, September 15 V Football  AHS @ Decatur 7:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Sumner @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer Mountainview @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive AHS @ Mountainview 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Enumclaw @ AHS @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS @ Kennedy @ Glen Acre GC 3:15 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Riverside @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 16 V Boys Tennis Riverside @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive Autumn Relays @ Rogers TBD 
    
Fri&Sat, Sept 16-17 Boys Water Polo ASD Tournament  
    
Monday, September 19 Frosh Football AHS @ Decatur 4:00 p.m. 
 JV Football AHS @ Kentridge 4:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Kentlake @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Decatur 3:30 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, September 20 V Girls Soccer AHS @ Mountainview 7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Kentwood vs AHS @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo AHS vs Kentridge @ Lindbergh 8:15 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, September 21 C/JV/V Volleyball Hazen @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Federal Way @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Cross Country Enumclaw, FW @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Boys Golf League Tourney @ Enumclaw GC 2:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf League Tourney @ Auburn GC 2:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, September 22 V Football Jefferson @ AHS  7:00 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer AHS vs Beamer @ Federal Way 5:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive AHS @ Jefferson @ KCAC 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Mountainview @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 23 V Boys Tennis AHS vs Beamer @ Saghalie MS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Monday, September 26 JV Football AHS @ Jefferson @ Fed Way Stadium 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Jefferson @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Enumclaw 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf AHS vs Kentwood @ Meridian Valley GC 3:15 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, September 27 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Mt. Rainier 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 JV Girls Soccer Tahoma @ AHS 6:00 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer AHS @ Federal Way 7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive Federal Way @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Hazen @ AHS @ Auburn Golf Course 2:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, September 28 V Boys Tennis Mountainview @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 C/JV Boys Tennis AHS @ Mountainview 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf AHS @ Hazen @ Maplewood GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Kentridge @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Thursday, September 29 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Kentridge 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive AHS @ Decatur @ KCAC 3:30 p.m. 
 JV Girls Soccer Tahoma vs AHS @ Game Farm Park 3:30 p.m. 
    
    
    



Friday, September 30 V Football Enumclaw @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer AHS vs Decatur @ Federal Way 3:30 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Jefferson @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 C/JV Boys Tennis AHS @ Jefferson 3:30 p.m. 
    
Saturday, October 1 Cross Country Tomahawk Invite @ Cedar crest Golf Course 2:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo AHS vs Kentwood @ Tahoma 7:00 p.m. 
    
Monday, October 3 JV Football AHS @ Enumclaw 5:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Enumclaw @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Riverside 3:30 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Federal Way @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, October 4 V Girls Soccer Enumclaw @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Kent Meridian @ AHS @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Enumclaw @ AHS 5:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, October 5 V Boys Tennis Decatur @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Cross Country AHS @ Riverside 4:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS @ Kent Meridian @ Riverbend GC 3:15 p.m. 
    
Thursday, October 6 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Riverside 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer Jefferson @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive Riverside @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Riverside @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, October 7 V Football AHS @ Mountainview 7:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Federal Way 3:30 p.m. 

    
Saturday, October 8 Boys Water Polo JV Tournament @ AHS  

    
Monday, October 10 JV Football Mountainview @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Mountainview 6:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Mountainview @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Boys Tennis Sumner @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, October 11 V Girls Soccer AHS @ Riverside 7:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Mountainview @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, October 12 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Beamer 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 Cross Country AHS @ Jefferson 4:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS @ Mountainview @ Auburn GC 2:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf League Tourney @ Auburn GC 2:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, October 13 V Girls Soccer Mountainview @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive AHS @ Enumclaw 3:30 p.m. 
 Girls Golf League Tourney @ Twin Lakes GC 2:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo AHS vs Emerald Ridge @ Puyallup 5:15 p.m. 
    
Saturday, October 15 V Football  AHS @ Federal Way 7:00 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive Cheney Invite  @ EWU 1:00 p.m. 
    
Monday, October 17 JV Football Federal Way @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Federal Way 4:00 p.m. 
 Boys/Girls Golf Final League Tourney & Qualifier @ Gold Mt All Day 
    
Tuesday, October 18 C/JV/V Volleyball Jefferson @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 JV/V Girls Soccer Beamer @ AHS 5:30/7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive Auburn City Championships 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo AHS @ Rogers 7:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, October 20 C/JV/V Volleyball Decatur @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer Federal Way @ AHS  7:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo Kentwood @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 



    
Friday, October 21 V Football Beamer @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 Boys’ Water Polo AHS @ S. Kitsap 4:00 p.m. 
    
Saturday, October 22 Cross Country SPSL @ Fort Steilacoom Park TBD 
    
Monday, October 24 JV Football AHS @ Beamer 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Beamer @ AHS  4:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Enumclaw 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 Cross Country Non Qualifier @ Bradley Park (Puyallup) 4:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, October 25 V Girls Soccer Decatur @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Thursday, October 27 V Girls Soccer AHS vs Enumclaw @ Enumclaw Expo 7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim/Dive WCD 3 Championships @ Curtis TBD 
    
Friday, October 28 V Football  AHS @ Riverside 7:00 p.m. 
 Boys Water Polo S. Kitsap @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
    
Saturday, October 29 Boys Water Polo Mini Tournament @ Lindbergh  
    
Monday, October 31 JV Football Riverside @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Riverside 4:00 p.m. 
 


